
Eliot Fisk

Saturday, October 24, 2020  7:30 pm
St. Mark’s Lutheran Church

Yamandu Costa w/ Richard Scofano
Saturday, November 7, 2020  7:30 pm
Herbst Theatre 
 

Thibault Cauvin
Saturday, November 21, 2020  7:30 pm
St. Mark’s Lutheran Church *

Kazuhito Yamashita
Saturday, December 5, 2020  7:30 pm
St. Mark’s Lutheran Church *

Sergio and Odair Assad
Saturday, January 30, 2021  7:30 pm
Herbst Theatre *

David Russell
Saturday, February 27, 2021  7:30 pm
Herbst Theatre *

Beijing Guitar Duo 
Saturday, March 6, 2021  7:30 pm
St. Mark’s Lutheran Church

Laura Snowden
Saturday, March 20, 2021  7:30 pm
St. Mark’s Lutheran Church *

Romeros Quartet with Isabel Leonard
Thursday, April 8, 2021  7:30 pm
Herbst Theatre *

Ana Vidovic
Saturday, April 24, 2021  7:30 pm
St. Mark’s Lutheran Church

Tommy Emmanuel 
Special Event – TBA

* In association with San Francisco Performances


